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Countries (about the fencers, alphabetic order - 3 countries)
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name flag full name availabl

BUL 21
CYP 1
UAE 1
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U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023

Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 23 fencers)
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ranking number name and first name country flag

1 23 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL
2 46 GARANINA Sofiia CYP
3 57 DAKOVA Silvia BUL
4 62 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL
5 92 PANCHEVA Darina BUL
6 99 IVANOVA Kalina BUL
7 119 MARINOVA Emilia BUL
8 ALSUWAIDI Shamma UAE
8 APOSTOLOVA Alice BUL
8 DIMOVA Gabriella BUL
8 EVSTATIEVA Mina BUL
8 KOSTADINOVA Ivay BUL
8 KOSTOVA Maria BUL
8 KOSTURKOVA Niya BUL
8 MICHEVA Maria BUL
8 NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL
8 NIKOLOVA Nikoleta BUL
8 PETROVA Savina BUL
8 RADOEVA Kristina BUL
8 RUSEVA Adriana BUL
8 TODOROVA Eleonora BUL
8 TODOROVA Sofia BUL
8 ZAIMOVA Klavdia BUL

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-11-17 16:44  - FE_FIE_0001 - Page 2



U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023

Statistics
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Overall number of participants: 23
Number of participants among the 32 first fencers of the FIE ranking: 1

Number of participants of Africa: 1
Number of participants of Europ: 22
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U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023

Formula of the competition
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23 fencers

1 poules: round

23 fencers
4 poules (3 poules of 6, 1 poule of 5)
Separation by : countries, clubs
18 qualifiers
_________________________________

Direct elimination : 18 fencers

Direct tableau
Separation by : countries, clubs
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U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023

Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    10:30    Piste 8
Referee: BONCHEV Preslav  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
DELCHEVA Vayana BUL  V  V  V  3  V 0.800 16 23 2
IVANOVA Kalina BUL  2  V  V  1  V 0.600 6 18 3
APOSTOLOVA Alice BUL  0  2  1  3  V 0.200 -11 11 5
EVSTATIEVA Mina BUL  0  0  V  0  V 0.400 -7 10 4
NIKOLOVA Nikoleta BUL  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 17 25 1
RADOEVA Kristina BUL  0  0  2  1  1 0.000 -21 4 6

Poule No 2    10:30    Piste 9
Referee: POPOV Vasil  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
PANCHEVA Darina BUL  3  V  V  4  4 0.400 1 21 4
ZAIMOVA Klavdia BUL  V  V  V  2  2 0.600 5 19 3
MICHEVA Maria BUL  4  0  0  1  1 0.000 -19 6 6
TODOROVA Sofia BUL  1  1  V  0  3 0.200 -10 10 5
GARANINA Sofiia CYP  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
PETROVA Savina BUL  V  V  V  V  4 0.800 9 24 2

Poule No 3    10:30    Piste 10
Referee: BAZHLEKOVA Silvia  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL  2  0  2  0 0.000 -16 4 5
MARINOVA Emilia BUL  V  2  V  2 0.500 2 14 3
DAKOVA Silvia BUL  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 20 1
DIMOVA Gabriella BUL  V  0  0  4 0.250 -8 9 4
RUSEVA Adriana BUL  V  V  2  V 0.750 6 17 2

Poule No 4    10:30    Piste 11
Referee: LECHEV Viktor  BUL

V/M ind. HS rank
KOSTADINOVA Ivayla BUL V4  1  V  3  1 0.400 -8 14 5
KOSTURKOVA Niya BUL  3  V  1  1  V 0.400 -2 15 4
KOSTOVA Maria BUL  V  1  0  3  2 0.200 -10 11 6
NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL  4  V  V  4  V 0.600 10 23 2
ALSUWAIDI Shamma UAE  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 11 25 1
TODOROVA Eleonora BUL  V  2  V  2  3 0.400 -1 17 3

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023

Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 NIKOLOVA Nikole BUL 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 1.000 16 20 qualifier
3 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 1.000 14 25 qualifier
4 ALSUWAIDI Sham UAE 1.000 11 25 qualifier
5 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL 0.800 16 23 qualifier
6 PETROVA Savina BUL 0.800 9 24 qualifier
7 RUSEVA Adriana BUL 0.750 6 17 qualifier
8 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 0.600 10 23 qualifier
9 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 0.600 6 18 qualifier

10 ZAIMOVA Klavdia BUL 0.600 5 19 qualifier
11 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 0.500 2 14 qualifier
12 PANCHEVA Darina BUL 0.400 1 21 qualifier
13 TODOROVA Eleon BUL 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
14 KOSTURKOVA Ni BUL 0.400 -2 15 qualifier
15 EVSTATIEVA Min BUL 0.400 -7 10 qualifier
16 KOSTADINOVA Iv BUL 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
17 DIMOVA Gabriella BUL 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
18 KOSTOVA Maria BUL 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
19 TODOROVA Sofia BUL 0.200 -10 10 eliminated
20 APOSTOLOVA Ali BUL 0.200 -11 11 eliminated
21 NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL 0.000 -16 4 eliminated
22 MICHEVA Maria BUL 0.000 -19 6 eliminated
23 RADOEVA Kristina BUL 0.000 -21 4 eliminated

V/M = victories/matches     ind. = indicator = hits scored - hits received     HS = hits scored
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U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023

Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 18 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country V/M ind. HS group

1 NIKOLOVA Nikole BUL 1.000 17 25 qualifier
2 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 1.000 16 20 qualifier
3 GARANINA Sofiia CYP 1.000 14 25 qualifier
4 ALSUWAIDI Sham UAE 1.000 11 25 qualifier
5 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL 0.800 16 23 qualifier
6 PETROVA Savina BUL 0.800 9 24 qualifier
7 RUSEVA Adriana BUL 0.750 6 17 qualifier
8 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 0.600 10 23 qualifier
9 IVANOVA Kalina BUL 0.600 6 18 qualifier

10 ZAIMOVA Klavdia BUL 0.600 5 19 qualifier
11 MARINOVA Emilia BUL 0.500 2 14 qualifier
12 PANCHEVA Darina BUL 0.400 1 21 qualifier
13 TODOROVA Eleon BUL 0.400 -1 17 qualifier
14 KOSTURKOVA Ni BUL 0.400 -2 15 qualifier
15 EVSTATIEVA Min BUL 0.400 -7 10 qualifier
16 KOSTADINOVA Iv BUL 0.400 -8 14 qualifier
17 DIMOVA Gabriella BUL 0.250 -8 9 qualifier
18 KOSTOVA Maria BUL 0.200 -10 11 qualifier
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U14 foil women
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1 NIKOLOVA Nikoleta BUL

Tableau of 16

16 KOSTADINOVA Ivay BUL 15/5

9 IVANOVA Kalina BUL

8 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 15/3

5 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL

12 PANCHEVA Darina BUL 15/1

13 TODOROVA Eleonor BUL

4 ALSUWAIDI Shamma UAE 15/14

3 GARANINA Sofiia CYP

14 DIMOVA Gabriella BUL 15/3

11 MARINOVA Emilia BUL

6 PETROVA Savina BUL 15/13

7 RUSEVA Adriana BUL

10 ZAIMOVA Klavdia BUL 15/6

15 EVSTATIEVA Mina BUL

2 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 15/0

NIKOLOVA Nikoleta

Tableau of 8

NIKOLOVA Lilia
15/13

DELCHEVA Vayana

ALSUWAIDI Shamma
15/1

GARANINA Sofiia

PETROVA Savina
15/5

RUSEVA Adriana

DAKOVA Silvia
15/3

NIKOLOVA Lilia

Semi-finals

DELCHEVA Vayana

15/12

GARANINA Sofiia

DAKOVA Silvia

15/6

DELCHEVA Vayana

Final

GARANINA Sofiia

15/2

DELCHEVA Vayana

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-11-17 16:44  - FE_FIE_0010 - Page 8



U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023
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1 NIKOLOVA Nikoleta BUL

Tableau of 8

8 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL 15/13

5 DELCHEVA Vayana BUL

4 ALSUWAIDI Shamma UAE 15/1

3 GARANINA Sofiia CYP

6 PETROVA Savina BUL 15/5

7 RUSEVA Adriana BUL

2 DAKOVA Silvia BUL 15/3

NIKOLOVA Lilia

Semi-finals

DELCHEVA Vayana
15/12

GARANINA Sofiia

DAKOVA Silvia
15/6

DELCHEVA Vayana

Final

GARANINA Sofiia

15/2

DELCHEVA Vayana
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U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023

Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 23 fencers)
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rank name and first name flag country status

1 DELCHEVA Vayan BUL
2 GARANINA Sofiia CYP
3 DAKOVA Silvia BUL
3 NIKOLOVA Lilia BUL
5 NIKOLOVA Nikole BUL
6 ALSUWAIDI Sham UAE
7 PETROVA Savina BUL
8 RUSEVA Adriana BUL
9 IVANOVA Kalina BUL

10 ZAIMOVA Klavdia BUL
11 MARINOVA Emilia BUL
12 PANCHEVA Darina BUL
13 TODOROVA Eleon BUL
14 EVSTATIEVA Min BUL
15 KOSTADINOVA Iv BUL
16 DIMOVA Gabriella BUL
17 KOSTURKOVA Ni BUL
18 KOSTOVA Maria BUL

19 TODOROVA Sofia BUL
20 APOSTOLOVA Ali BUL
21 NIKOLOVA Elitsa BUL
22 MICHEVA Maria BUL
23 RADOEVA Kristina BUL

Document engarde-escrime.com - 2023-11-17 16:44  - FE_FIE_0011 - Page 10



U14 Sofia Foil
U14 foil women

Sofia
17 November 2023

Referee activities (alphabetic order)
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name cat country Poule Total

R V A R V A

BAZHLEKOVA Sil N BUL 1 - - 1 - -

BONCHEV Presla N BUL 1 - - 1 - -

LECHEV Viktor N BUL 1 - - 1 - -

POPOV Vasil N BUL 1 - - 1 - -

R = Referee    V = Video Referee    A = Assistant Referee
T32 = Main Table of 32    QF = Quarterfinals    SF = SemiFinals    T* = other tables
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